• 4, 8, 12 or 16 channels
• universal inputs: VDC / ACrms*,
 Current ( via shunts*);
 thermocouples and PT 100 sensors
• bandwidth: 30 kHz  ;  resolution: 14 bits
• 10,4“ TFT colour display
• maximum sampling frequency: 250 kS/s per channel
• calculation functions and mathematical combinations of

• use of cursors
• data export for insertion in word processor documents
Ordering Information
Supplied with :  2 banana plugs per input,1 DIN Pt100 sensor
per input, 1 RS 232 connector and a basic Flex.Pro software
DRS 600/4 DRS  600 Recorder/ 4 channels
DRS 600/8 DRS  600 Recorder/ 8 channels
DRS 600/12  DRS  600 Recorder/ 12 channels
DRS 600/16  DRS  600 Recorder/ 16 channels
* Options (when ordering)
84162 - VAC rms (200 mV à 500 V)
84165 - Memory extension
10002 - Hard disk PCMCIA 4.3 Gb
10001 - Hard disk PCMCIA 10 Gb
10003 - Rack Mounting
 Accessories
100082 - Complete Flex.Pro Software
100091 - LS 120 drive for PC (internal- IDE Bus)
100092  - LS 120 drive for PC (external- parallel port)
10005 - Carrying case
10006 - Protective cover
100093 - Keyboard
100094 - Mouse
100095 - External 12V converter
989007000 - Shunt (0.05 A- 50 � - 0.5%)
989006000 - Shunt (0.5 A- 1 � - 0.1%)
207030301 - Shunt (30 A - 0,01 � - 0.5%)
ELD.1050 - Connection kit, 4 channels
ELD.1051 - Multi-use connection kit, 4 channels
ELD.1052      - Kit with differential probes, 700 V, 3 phase
ELD.1053      - Kit with differential probes, 1500 V, 3
phases
ELD.1054 - Kit with differential probe, 700 V, 1 phase
ELD.1055 - Kit with differential probe, 1500 V, 1 phase
ELD.1056 - Coaxial kit
* Windows is a Microsoft Corporation Trademark
SuperDisk™ is an Imation Trademark
AD Elektronik GmbH
Oskar-von-Miller-Str. 1
D-85386 Eching
Phone. +49-8165-77-707
Fax +49-8165-77-706